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MACTEP MPO®ECCNOHAT

3WU-30-1200 T
Knpnuy, neHo6eToH

1200
125
222

11000

30

3-30

KOpOobKa

48 x 20 x 24
46/5.7

LWTPOBOPE3bl - BOPO3AOAEJIbI
MOZENbHbIV PAL,

neT

FAPAHTINA

MPO®ECCNOHAI

3LU-M30-1400 NCT 3LU-M30-1400 NCTK
Knpnuy, neHo6eToH, nerknii 6eToH

3LL-M45-2100 MNBTK
6eTOH N6oI NIOTHOCTN

3LU-MN65-2600 NMBCTK
6eTOH N160I NOTHOCTN

1400 2100 2600
125 180 230
222 222 222
8800 8000 6000
30 45 65
3-30 43-35 4.3-40
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KopoGka Kenc MeTaNINYeCKnii Kenc MeTaNMUYeCKNii Kenc
48 x 20 x 24 50x 23 x28 70x20x 28 75x24 %32
46/57 46/65 7.7/105 10.0/14.0




